

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>6th & Final Bill</u>					
Name of work — Const. of Rd from					
Amba Nabinagar Rd To					
Dadhpan (mmsy)					
Agency — R.K. Const.					
Agreement No —					
Date of work start — 31/7/20					
Date of completion — 30/7/21					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Benchmark —					
Qty vide TMP P-27					
2 No. @ Rs. 3950.54/each 7901.08					
(2) Reference Pillars —					
Qty vide TMP P-28					
4 No. @ Rs. 1793.10/each 7172.40					
(3) Clearing & grubbing					
Good land —					
Qty vide TMP P-28					
0.7366 Hect					
@ Rs. 5113.76/Hect 3765.55					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(4) Const. of embankment					
For 140 M Lead					
Qty. M ³ - MB P-28					
176.63 m ³					
@ Rs 131.03/m ³ - Rs 23144.20					
(5) Const. of embankment					
For 100 M Lead					
Qty. M ³ - MB P-28					
735.10 m ³					
@ Rs 174.94/m ³ - Rs 128598.20					
(6) Const. of Sub Grade					
& earthy shoulder					
For 100 M Lead					
Qty. M ² - MB P-28					
1490.00 m ²					
@ Rs 141.17/m ² - Rs 210343.20					
(7) Const. of Sub Grade &					
earthy shoulder 100 M					
Lead - do -					
Qty. M ² - MB P-29					
638.58 m ²					
@ Rs 176.58/m ² - Rs 112760.20					
(8) Const. of C.S.R.					
Qty. M ³ - MB NO 3002 P-10					
661.70 m ³					
@ Rs 2556.87/m ³ - Rs 1691881.20					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(9) providing lining & spreading & Compacting WBM cur III — do — Qty vide MB 3002 P-11 $291.71 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs } 3660.97/\text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 10,67,942 = 0$					
(10) providing & applying primer coat — do — Qty vide MB 3002 P-12 $= 2353.79 \text{ m}^2$ $@ \text{Rs } 45.06/\text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 1,06,062 = 0$					
(11) providing & applying Pucc coat — do — Qty vide MB 3002 P-12 $= 2353.79 \text{ m}^2$ $@ \text{Rs } 15.32/\text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 36,060 = 0$					
(12) providing lining & rolling M.S.S — do — Qty vide MB 3002 P-13 $= 2353.79 \text{ m}^2$ $@ \text{Rs } 204.57/\text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 4,81,515 = 0$					
(13) Const. of uncrushed PCC pavement — do — Qty vide MB 3002 P-14 214.20 m^2 $@ \text{Rs } 6181.60/\text{m}^2 = \text{Rs } 13,24,098$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(14) K.M Stone					
Qty 110 TMB P-30					
3 No. @ Rs 2046.91 / each					6141.27
(15) 200 M Stone					
Qty 112 TMB P-30					
4 No. @ Rs 562.78 / each					2251.12
(16) primary & fixing					
mm by Logo Project					
Qty 112 TMB P-30					
4 No @ Rs 9272.16 / each					37089.26
(17) Printing New Letter					
Qty 112 TMB P-30					
88.00 cm					
@ Rs 0.52 / cm					46.16
(18) Boundary Pillar					
Qty 112 TMB P-31					
16 No @ Rs 468.32 / each					7493.12
(19) 600 mm equilateral					
& Triangle					
Qty 112 TMB P-31					
6 No @ Rs 3691.31 / each					22148.26
4 No @ Rs 4963.27 / each					19853.08
(20) 600 mm circular					
Qty 112 TMB P-31					
4 No. @ Rs 4963.27 / each					19853.08

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(21) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangular					
Qty vide TMB P-31					
4 NO @ Rs 6936.25 / each					27745.00
(22) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty vide TMB P-31					
2 NO @ Rs 4833.08 / each					9666.16
(23) 900 mm Side octagonal					
2 NO @ Rs 8859.15 / each					17718.30
(24) Road Marking on B-T Portion					
Qty vide M.B 3002 P-12					
= 121.40 m ²					
@ Rs 735.44 / m ²					89262.00
(25) Road Marking for PCC portion					
Qty vide M.B 3002					
P ₁ (13) = 70.00 m ²					
@ Rs 821.29 / m ²					57490.30
(26) Planting of trees					
Qty vide TMB P-32					
70 NO @ Rs 815.24 / each					57066.80
(27) Irrigation pipe 300 mm					
Qty vide Particulars 32					
30.00 m @ Rs 893.01 / m					26790.30

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
(28) 2/16 m ex correction for foundation — Qty vide TMB P-32 59.60 m ² @ Rs 269.32/m ² — Rs 16051.20				
(29) Providing P.C.C M15 in open foundation — Qty vide TMB P-32 9.20 m ³ @ Rs 4892.41/m ³ — Rs 45010.20				
(30) P.C.C M20 M 8/8 Qty vide TMB P-32 67.48 m ³ @ Rs 5675.10/m ³ — Rs 382956.20				
(31) Providing 8 Layer RCC thick NP2 100 mm dia — Qty vide TMB P-33 15.00 m. @ Rs 3729.53/m — Rs 55943.20				
(32) Painting on parapet wall — Qty vide TMB P-33 41.28 m ² @ Rs 97.19/m ² — Rs 4012.20				

Continuation

Rs. 619873.20

